Arts Council | Palmer Lake Loan Agreement & Entry Form

Duration: Start Date:	End	Date:		
	ations: 1) Palmer Lake ding, 42 Valley Crescent h Library, 66 Lower Gle	t, Palmer Lake, CO 8	80133	
Entries Clos	e: FEB 1			
Art Delivery	Date/Time: FEB 13			
Opening Re	ception Date/Time:	_TBD		
	PICKUP Date/Time:	_TBD		
—All art will remain to —Insurance is not pr —Sales are between —Sales tax is the art —All art must be wire	inal. GIZE should be 1200 sq in the end of show. ovided, and the responsible artist and buyer: 90% to ist's responsibility. ed to hang. No sawtooth I piece: ARTIST, TITLE, Ph	oility of the artist/lende artist /10% Palmer La nangers. I CONTACT, PRICE	ke Arts Council.	
AND	Dennis Book, Arts Counc	cil, curator		
Title:	Medium:	Size:	Price or NFS	
1				
2				
3				
		PH:		
Address:		Email:		
Signatures in agreement: Artist/Lender		d	ate	
.			late	

For questions or information contact Dennis Book: denbook@comcast.net